
2024 Uniform and Stationery Sales 

Tuesday  23/01/2024 10.00am to 1.00pm 

Wednesday 24/01/2024 10.00am to 1.00pm 

Thursday 25/01/2024 2.00pm to 5.00pm 

Friday  26/01/2024 CLOSED 
 

Monday  29/01/2024 

Anniversary Day  
 

CLOSED 

Tuesday 30/01/2024  
YEAR 7 start 
 

8.15am to 10.00am 

Wednesday 31/02/2024  
YEAR 8 start 

8.15am to 10.00am 

Thursday 01/02/2024 8.15am to 9.00am 

Friday 02/02/2024 CLOSED 
 

Monday  05/02/2024 8.15am to 9.00am 

Thursday 08/02/2024 8.15am to 9.00am 

 


